

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 687 OF 2001

BASUDEO YADAV

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURENDRA YADAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 17/05/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sumit Kumar Thakur,Adv.

Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Sudhashu Saran,Adv.

Ms. Shefali Jain,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anukal Raj,Adv.

Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain ,Adv

Mr. Rudreshwar Singh,Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Poddar,Adv.

Mr. Kumar Ranjan,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appellants may file additional documents, before 26th July 2007, as a last chance.

List the matter on 26th July, 2007.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

MG